
T.Y. B.H.M.S. (2020-2021) 
TIME TABLE FOR FIRST TERMINAL EXAMIATION 

June – 2021 
TIME : 10.00 am - 01.00 pm  for 100 Marks 
TIME : 10.00 am - 12.00 noon for 50 Marks 

Theory Examination 
Date Day Subject  

01/06/2021 Tuesday Surgery (Marks 100) 
02/06/2021 Wednesday OBG (Marks 100) 
03/06/2021 Thursday H.M.M (Marks 50) 
04/06/2021 Friday Organon (Marks 50) 
05/06/2021 Saturday Community Medicine  (Marks 50) 

06/06/2021 – Sunday /Holiday 
07/06/2021 Monday Medicine (Marks 50) 
08/06/2021 Tuesday Repertory (Marks 50) 
 

Oral Including Practical (09:00 am Onwards) 
Batch – A = 20150099, 20180002 – 20180084/ 50 students 

Batch – B = 20180085 – 20180135 / 51 students 
Date Day Subject 

09/06/2021 Wednesday Batch-A – Medicine (Marks 50) 
Batch-B– Repertory (Marks 50) 

10/06/2021 Thursday Batch-B – Medicine (Marks 50) 
Batch-A– Repertory (Marks 50) 

11/06/2021 Friday Batch-A – H.M.M (Marks 50) 
Batch-B – Organon (Marks 50) 

12/06/2021 Saturday Batch-B -  H.M.M (Marks 50) 
Batch-A – Organon (Marks 50) 

13/06 /2021 – Sunday / Holiday 
14/06/2021 Monday Batch-A – Surgery (Marks 100) 

Batch-B – OBG (Marks 100) 
15/06/2021 Tuesday Batch-B – Surgery (Marks 100) 

Batch-A – OBG (Marks 100) 
16/06/2021 Wednesday Batch-A – Community Medicine (Marks 50) 
17/062021 Thursday Batch-B – Community Medicine (Marks 50) 

 


